
List of Candidates Appread/Exempted in Entrance Test 2017-18

Sub.: Ph.D.-Social Management

Sr Exam ID App. No. Full Name
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le/Transgen

der)
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(SC/ST/OBC/
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Defence 
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Year
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Status

1 1001737 1001794 PRATIK KUTE Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 72 Not Cleared Not Cleared

2 1000918 1000973 HEMANG DESAI Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 65 Not Cleared Not Cleared

3 1001133 1001195 KANAN DHRU Female General NO NO NO District Level NO NO INDIAN 61 Not Cleared Not Cleared

4 1000484 1000527 NIMIT THAKER Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 60 Not Cleared Not Cleared

5 1000100 1000142 CHANDRAMA SWAIN Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 59 Not Cleared Not Cleared

6 1001384 1001459 SANJAY RAJAN RAJAN Male OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 58 Not Cleared Not Cleared

7 1001487 1001563 DEEPAK RAJPUT Male General NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 58 Not Cleared Not Cleared

8 1000030 1000061 CHHOTE LAL YADAV Male

OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 57 Not Cleared Not Cleared

9 1001584 1001658 SHABNAM SHAIKH Female General NO NO YES University Level NO NO INDIAN 57 Not Cleared Not Cleared

10 1000386 1000415 JATIN VYAS Male General NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 56 Not Cleared Not Cleared

11 1000497 1000537 KAUSTUBH SAWANT Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 56 Not Cleared Not Cleared

12 1001813 1001889 SAMARUDDHI GOLE Female General NO NO NO University Level NO YES INDIAN 56 Not Cleared Not Cleared

13 1001796 1001870 RAJESH MALVI Male ST NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 55 Not Cleared Not Cleared

14 1001151 1001206

MANISH KUMAR 

MISHRA Male General

Permanent 

stiffness at 

left knee 

joint 50 NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 54 Not Cleared Not Cleared

15 1000249 1000285 NAVNEET KAUR NIJJAR Female General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

16 1000408 1000447 ANSHUMAN RAWAT Male General NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

17 1002289 1002324 MRUTYUNJAYA SAHOO Male

OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

18 1000502 1000544 ISHANI HAZARIKA Female ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 52 Not Cleared Not Cleared

19 1000021 1000053 SHASHANK SHENDE Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 51 Not Cleared Not Cleared

20 1001253 1001317 SANKET SHIRSAT Male SC NO NO NO University Level YES NO INDIAN 51 Not Cleared Not Cleared

21 1000440 1000481 JAYESH SOLANKI Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 50 Not Cleared Not Cleared

22 1000732 1000785 ALISHANA MAHAPATRA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 48 Not Cleared Not Cleared

23 1001183 1001241 DARSHAN PATIL Male General Orthopedic 45 NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 48 Not Cleared Not Cleared

24 1000288 1000314 MEGHRAJ KHINCHI Male SC NO NO NO District Level NO NO INDIAN 47 Not Cleared Not Cleared

25 1000391 1000429

MAYURKUMAR 

BALDEVBHAI Male SC NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 43 Not Cleared Not Cleared

26 1002000 1002073 GAJIYA PRIYANKA Female

OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) NO NO NO District Level YES NO INDIAN 43 Not Cleared Not Cleared

27 1002049 1002114 KRISHAN KUMAR Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 43 Not Cleared Not Cleared

28 1001452 1001523 JYOTI SINGH Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 42 Not Cleared Not Cleared

29 1000618 1000668 GAURANG BHATIYA Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 41 Not Cleared Not Cleared

30 1001289 1001360 BADAL RATHORE Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 41 Not Cleared Not Cleared

31 1001752 1001809 RAJ KUMAR Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 41 Not Cleared Not Cleared

32 1001854 1001921 PAYAL PATTA Female ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 41 Not Cleared Not Cleared

33 1002260 1002305 SUNDARLAL SHARMA Male

OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 40 Not Cleared Not Cleared

34 1000196 1000237 RAJSHREE LAKHNOT Female OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 39 Not Cleared Not Cleared

35 1001595 1001669 MEHRAJ UD DIN MIR Male General NO NO YES Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 38 Not Cleared Not Cleared

36 1001604 1001679 VANDNA KARAN Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 37 Not Cleared Not Cleared

37 1000945 1001002

DHANKE 

ASHISH,RAJENDRA 

RAJENDRA Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 36 Not Cleared Not Cleared
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38 1000050 1000084 JEETENDAR KUMAR Male

OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 35 Not Cleared Not Cleared

39 1001542 1001606 ARCHANA KUMARI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 35 Not Cleared Not Cleared

40 1002224 1002276 NUTAN SINGH Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 34 Not Cleared Not Cleared

41 1000079 1000109 MADHU YADAV Female General YES NO NO University Level YES NO INDIAN 32 Not Cleared Not Cleared

42 1000443 1000482 NAVEEN KUMAR Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 32 Not Cleared Not Cleared

43 1001859 1001924 EUNICA GAVIT Female ST YES NO YES University Level NO NO INDIAN 32 Not Cleared Not Cleared

44 1000083 1000115 GAUTAM PATHAK Male General NO NO NO University Level YES NO INDIAN 31 Not Cleared Not Cleared

45 1000065 1000096 TAYADE SARALA Female SC YES NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 29 Not Cleared Not Cleared

46 1001636 1001716

MAKWANA ANILKUMAR 

PREMJIBHAI Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 28 Not Cleared Not Cleared

47 1000698 1000758 BAMNIYA ALKESH Male ST NO NO NO District Level NO NO INDIAN 23 Not Cleared Not Cleared

48

1001162 ALKA TONPE Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

2015 Cleared POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

2015

49

1001377 ANUPAM MUKHERJEE Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared GEOGRAPHY 2017 Not Cleared Cleared

50

1000506 DATTATRAY GAIKWAD Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

51

1001803 DEEPAK KUMAR SWAIN Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

52

1002253 GAURAV TRIPATHI Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES Exempted Cleared SOCIAL 

WORK

2015 Not Cleared

53

1000772 HETAL KHERALA Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared COMMERCE 2008 Not Cleared

54

1001069 JASMY C ANTO Female General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared MANAGEME

NT

2017 Not Cleared

55 1001542 JAYANTI PRAJAPATI Male OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

56 1001199 JITENDRA SINGH Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES Exempted Cleared Social Work 2012 Not Cleared

57

1001073 JITHU T.V. Female OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared WOMEN'S 

STUDIES

2015 Not Cleared

58 1000261 KALPANA SHUKLA Female General NO NO NO University Level NO YES Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

59 1001631 KISHORE TAKRI Male SC YES NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

60

1001696 KOTAPATI NARESH RAJA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES Exempted Cleared Political 

Science

2015 Cleared Political 

Science

2015

61 1001185 LAL SINGH Male SC NO NO NO University Level YES NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

62 1002316 LOVELY TYAGI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

63 1000614 MANOJ KUMAR Male SC NO NO NO University Level NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

64

1000040 MAULIK BHATT Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Management 2016 Not Cleared

65

1000438 MOHAN MOHAN Male ST NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO Exempted Cleared POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

2015 Not Cleared

66 1002094 NAMITA SWAIN Female General YES NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

67 1001499 NISHA MOAR Female General YES NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Commerce 2016 Not Cleared

68

1000637 RACHEL IRENE DAVID 

D'SILVA

Female General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Political 

Science

2015 Not Cleared

69

1002163 RASHMI MISHRA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

70

1000277 RAVINDRA KUMAR Male ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared SOCIAL 

WORK

2014 Cleared SOCIAL 

WORK

2014 Cleared

71

1001630 SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

72

1002058 SURESH BHANOTHU Male ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared HUMAN 

RIGHTS AND 

DUTIES

2017 Cleared HUMAN 

RIGHTS 

AND 

DUTIES

2017
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1 1000567 1000618 AMARSING MANE Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 74 Not Cleared Not Cleared

2 1001758 1001828 A. PRASHANT Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 69 Not Cleared Not Cleared

3 1000348 1000371 PICHANO KIKON Female ST NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 66 Not Cleared Not Cleared

4 1000680 1000742 RATAN KUMAR JHA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 65 Not Cleared Not Cleared

5 1000266 1000300 KINJAL RAJWADI Female General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 63 Not Cleared Not Cleared

6 1001913 1001985 SNEHA CHAVAN Female General NO NO NO District Level NO NO INDIAN 62 Not Cleared Not Cleared

7 1000332 1000359 ARSHAD ALI Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 60 Not Cleared Not Cleared

8 1000566 1000617 MANU T R Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 60 Not Cleared Not Cleared

9 1001039 1001087 REENA PATEL Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 60 Not Cleared Not Cleared

10 1001313 1001385 DHIRAJ CHOGALE Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 60 Not Cleared Not Cleared

11 1001110 1001159 MUNEER AHMAD Male General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 59 Not Cleared Not Cleared

12 1002200 1002252 JAYAPRAKASH SIVASAMY Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO University Level YES YES INDIAN 59 Not Cleared Not Cleared

13 1000730 1000784 ANKIT MISHRA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 58 Not Cleared Not Cleared

14 1000889 1000936 KAVITA . Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 58 Not Cleared Not Cleared

15 1000024 1000056 CHETAS BHAGAT Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 57 Not Cleared Not Cleared

16 1000464 1000501 ARCHITABEN MUCHHADIA Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 57 Not Cleared Not Cleared

17 1001369 1001452 PRADEEPKUMAR CHACK Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 56 Not Cleared Not Cleared

18 1000252 1000286 ROMA SHAHDADPURI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 55 Not Cleared Not Cleared

19 1002277 1002314 RAHUL PARMAR Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 55 Not Cleared Not Cleared

20 1000099 1000140 SAGENDER SINGH Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 54 Not Cleared Not Cleared

21 1001926 1002001 SHAH VAISHALI Female General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 54 Not Cleared Not Cleared

22 1002386 1002405 VIVEK RANJAN Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 54 Not Cleared Not Cleared

23 1000585 1000634 CHAUDHARI SHANTIBHAI 

PARBHABHAI

Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

24 1001054 1001099 RAMSWAROOP AHIRWAR Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

25 1001430 1001492 KUNAL GAUTAMBHAI SONPAL Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

26 1001780 1001854 SONAL VAGHELA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

27 1002715 1001420 HIRAL DESAI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

28 1000110 1000153 DEEPAK SHUKLA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 52 Not Cleared Not Cleared

29 1001562 1001638 MWKTHANG BRAHMA Male ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 52 Not Cleared Not Cleared

30 1000017 1000051 VIKRAMSINH PARMAR Male SC NO NO NO University Level NO YES INDIAN 50 Not Cleared Not Cleared

31 1001644 1001722 VIRALKUMAR NAVIK Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 50 Not Cleared Not Cleared

32 1001706 1001769 PRADEEP KUMAR DIXIT Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 50 Not Cleared Not Cleared

33 1001846 1001918 ANJULA KUMARI Female OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 50 Not Cleared Not Cleared

34 1001959 1002039 SIDDHITA PAROUHA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 50 Not Cleared Not Cleared

35 1000106 1000146 SANJAYKUMAR PILLAI Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 49 Not Cleared Not Cleared

36 1000334 1000360 SONI . Female General NO NO NO State Level NO NO INDIAN 49 Not Cleared Not Cleared

37 1001600 1001673 MAHENDRA SINGH Male General NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 49 Not Cleared Not Cleared

38 1003029 1001341 ASHA RANI Female OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 49 Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

39 1000028 1000059 VICHITRA ADIDRAVIDA Female SC YES NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 48 Not Cleared Not Cleared

40 1000182 1000231 SWEETY KUMARI Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 48 Not Cleared Not Cleared

41 1000780 1000831 MATTHEW DEBBARMA Male ST YES NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 48 Not Cleared Not Cleared

42 1000959 1001018 PARTH MAHESH BHAI Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 48 Not Cleared Not Cleared

43 1001818 1001893 RADHESHYAM YADAV Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 48 Not Cleared Not Cleared

44 1002336 1002358 HEMA CHOLIN Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 48 Not Cleared Not Cleared

45 1000921 1000976 NEHABEN VINODBHAI JAIN Female General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 47 Not Cleared Not Cleared

46 1001553 1001616 KRINA PATEL Female General YES NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 47 Not Cleared Not Cleared

47 1001741 1001798 AKILHUSEN MALEK Male General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 47 Not Cleared Not Cleared

48 1002217 1002271 ATUL DESHMUKH Male General NO NO NO District Level NO NO INDIAN 47 Not Cleared Not Cleared

49 1000457 1000494 PRAKASHBHAI MAKWANA Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 45 Not Cleared Not Cleared

50 1000704 1000763 SNEHAL JOSHI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 45 Not Cleared Not Cleared

51 1000951 1001005 DIVYA VYAS Female General NO NO NO District Level NO YES INDIAN 45 Not Cleared Not Cleared

52 1000013 1000048 ABHAY PARMAR Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 41 Not Cleared Not Cleared

53 1000015 1000050 DUMANIYA YOGESH Male General NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 41 Not Cleared Not Cleared

54 1000818 1000854 CHETANKUMAR ARVINDBHAI 

PATEL

Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 40 Not Cleared Not Cleared

55 1002315 1002345 ILAYKUMAR TADVI Male ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 39 Not Cleared Not Cleared

56 1000119 1000167 CHANDANA BOROOAH Female OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 38 Not Cleared Not Cleared

57 1001632 1001714 GIRISHKUMAR CHHABILDAS 

RANA

Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 38 Not Cleared Not Cleared

58 1001794 1001867 SHROFF MONIKA BIPINKUMAR Female SC YES NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 37 Not Cleared Not Cleared

59 1000540 1000592 KAUSHIKKUMAR NAYI Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 36 Not Cleared Not Cleared

60 1001628 1001710 DILIP VAGHELA Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 35 Not Cleared Not Cleared

61 1001161 1001216 VINOD SONYABHAI Male ST NO NO NO University Level NO YES INDIAN 34 Not Cleared Not Cleared

62 1001190 1001255 NAMRATA SINNARKAR Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 33 Not Cleared Not Cleared

63 1000554 1000606 PATEL KINJAL Female General YES NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 30 Not Cleared Not Cleared

64 1001725 1001783 NEERAJ RATHORE Female OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 26 Not Cleared Not Cleared

65 1000806 ABHISHEK VETAL Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library and 

Information 

Science

2016 Cleared Library and 

Information 

Science

2016

66 1001931 AGALYA A Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library and 

Information 

Science

2017 Cleared Library and 

Information 

Science

2017



67 1001316 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared LIBRARY AND 

INFORMATIO

N SCIENCE

2012 Not Cleared

68 1002277 AJITKUMAR PRAJAPATI Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library 

Science

2015 Cleared Library 

Science

2015 Cleared

69 1001788 AKASH KURMI Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO District Level NO NO Exempted Cleared LIBRARY AND 

INFORMATIO

N SCIENCE

2017 Cleared LIBRARY 

AND 

INFORMATI

ON SCIENCE

2017

70 1000346 ALEKHA KARADIA Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

71 1000993 AMARESH KUMAR Male ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared LIBRARY AND 

INFORMATIO

N SCIENCE

2016 Cleared LIBRARY 

AND 

INFORMATI

ON SCIENCE

2016

72 1002016 AMITABH KUMAR MANGLAM Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library and 

Information 

Science

2012 Not Cleared

73 1001439 ANIKET KURANE Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES Exempted Cleared LIBRARY AND 

INFORMATIO

N SCIENCE

2016 Not Cleared

74 1000591 ASHOK S CHAUDHARY Male General NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

75 1000133 AVANI VYAS Female General YES NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared GSET-

%20Library%

20and%20Inf

ormation%20

science

2014 Not Cleared

76 1001970 BALVANT TANDEL Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

YES NO NO Not Participated NO YES Exempted Cleared Library and 

Information 

Science

2012 Not Cleared

77 1000740 BAVA SOMNATH 

GANESHNATH

Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared LIBRARY AND 

INFORMATIO

N SCIENCE

2015 Not Cleared Cleared

78 1000325 BHAUMIKKUMAR SOLANKI Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library & 

Information 

Science

2012 Not Cleared

79 1000113 BINAL JOSHI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared LIBRARY%20

AND%20INF

ORMATION%

20SCIENCE

2013 Not Cleared

80 1000545 BL ASHOKA Male SC NO NO NO District Level NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

81 1001115 CHANDRASENJIT MISHRA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared LIBRARY AND 

INFORMATIO

N SCIENCE

2016 Not Cleared

82 1001441 CHANDRIKA MANILAL 

DHIMMAR

Female OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

83 1000267 DABHI JAYABEN MOHANBHAI Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library%20Sc

ience

2015 Cleared Library%20s

cience

2015

84 1000105 DHANAJI LAVATE Male OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library and 

Information 

science

2009 Not Cleared

85 1001777 DINESH PRADHAN Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library & 

Information 

Science

2012 Not Cleared

86 1001971 DIVYA KETANKUMAR REKH Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

87 1001003 DIVYANSHU GUPTA Male General NO NO NO University Level NO NO Exempted Cleared LIBRARY AND 

INFORMATIO

N SCIENCE

2016 Not Cleared

88 1001231 HINA BAROT Female OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

89 1001891 IRANNA SHETTAR Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library & 

Information 

Science

2012 Not Cleared Cleared

90 1000632 JIGNASHA VASAVA Female ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared LIBRARY AND 

INFORMATIO

N SCIENCE

2017 Not Cleared

91 1001858 JITENDER KUMAR Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

92 1001333 KETANJI THAKOR Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

93 1000818 KRISHNAMOORTI CHAVAN Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared LIBRARY AND 

INFORMATIO

N SCIENCE

2016 Cleared LIBRARY 

AND 

INFORMATI

ON SCIENCE

2016

94 1002017 MAHIMA CHINTAK Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared



95 1001331 MANSURI IMRAN 

MOHAMMADSABIR

Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library and 

Information 

Science

2012 Not Cleared

96 1000342 MOHAN KUMAR Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared LIBRARY & 

INFORMATIO

N SCIENCE

2015 Not Cleared

97 1001245 MOHIT GARG Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library and 

Information 

Science

2015 Cleared Library and 

Information 

Science

2015

98 1001545 MOUMITA DEY Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

99 1000474 NAYANA NAIR Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library and 

Information 

Science

2017 Cleared Library and 

Information 

Science

2017

100 1001847 NISHABEN MAHARAJ Female OBC NO NO NO District Level YES YES Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

101 1001703 NITESH SINGH PAWAR Male General NO NO NO University Level YES NO Exempted Cleared LIBRARY AND 

INFORMATIO

N SCIENCE

2007 Not Cleared

102 1001618 NURI KALITA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

103 1001627 PALLAB PRADHAN Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library and 

Information 

Science

2014 Not Cleared

104 1000731 PALLAVI SRIVASTAV Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library and 

information 

Science

2012 Not Cleared

105 1001868 PANNA CHAUDHARI Female OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library and 

Information 

Science

2014 Not Cleared

106 1001748 PATEL MAMTAKUMARI 

RAMANBHAI

Female ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

107 1000969 POONAM MISHRA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library and 

Information 

science

2012 Not Cleared

108 1001886 PRABHA VAGHORA Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library 

Science

2012 Not Cleared

109 1000283 PRASANNA MUDULI Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library%20a

nd%20Inform

ation%20Scie

nce

2013 Not Cleared

110 1001779 PRASHANT KUMAR JAIN Male General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared LIBRARY AND 

INFORMATIO

N SCIENCE

2016 Cleared LIBRARY 

AND 

INFORMATI

ON SCIENCE

2016

111 1001876 PRATIBHA KURMI Female OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared LIBRARY AND 

INFORMATIO

N SCIENCES

2017 Not Cleared

112 1001267 PREMNATH DAS Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES Exempted Cleared LIBRARY AND 

INFORMATIO

N SCIENCE

2013 Not Cleared

113 1001176 RAJ KALPESHKUMAR 

PRATAPSINH

Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

114 1000503 RAKESHKUMAR NARESHBHAI 

DHIMAR

Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library and 

Information 

Science

2012 Not Cleared

115 1001182 RAMESH BIDI Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library 

Science

2015 Not Cleared Cleared

116 1001100 RAVINDRA KALE Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library and 

Information 

Science

2012 Not Cleared Cleared

117 1001016 ROHIT N/A Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared LIBRARY & 

INFORMATIO

N SCIENCE

2016 Not Cleared

118 1000380 SAMIR FAKIRBHAI SHAIKH Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

119 1002003 SANJAY THAKUR Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared LIBRARY AND 

INFORMATIO

N SCIENCE

2017 Cleared LIBRARY 

AND 

INFORMATI

ON SCIENCE

2017

120 1001460 SANJAYKUMAR DHIRAJLAL 

PARMAR

Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared LIBRARY AND 

INFORMATIO

N SCIENCE

2013 Not Cleared

121 1002294 SANTOSH KUMAR PAILA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO Exempted Cleared Library 

science

2017 Not Cleared

122 1001170 SAROJA KUMAR PANDA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library and 

Information 

Science

2012 Not Cleared

123 1001286 SAURABH PRAJAPATI Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES Exempted Cleared Library and 

Information 

Science

2017 Not Cleared

124 1000063 SHASHIKUMARA AA Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library%20a

nd%20Inform

ation%20Scie

nce

2013 Not Cleared



125 1000933 SHIVANI THAKUR Female General NO NO NO University Level NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

126 1001963 SHOBHARAM BHILALA Male ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library and 

Information 

Science

2017 Not Cleared

127 1000082 SIRAJUDDIN ALI Male OBC NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

128 1002320 SOURABH SUMAN Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

PH(OH) 40 NO NO NO State Level NO NO Exempted Cleared LIBRARY AND 

INFORMATIO

N SCIENCE

2016 Cleared LIBRARY 

AND 

INFORMATI

ON SCIENC

2016

129 1001013 SOURAV DEBNATH Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO University Level YES NO Exempted Cleared Library and 

Information 

Science

2017 Cleared Library and 

Information 

Science

2017

130 1001896 SURABHI LATA Female OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

131 1002006 SUTHAR VIJAYKUMAR 

KAUSHIKBHAI

Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

132 1002260 TAPAS KUMAR DAS Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Library and 

Information 

Science

2016 Not Cleared

133 1001610 VIPULKUMAR VANIYA Male General YES NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

134 1002284 VISHALKUMAR GOVINDBHAI 

SOLANKI

Male OBC (Non-

Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES Exempted Cleared Library & 

Info. Sc.

2012 Cleared Library & 

Info. Sc.

2012



Ph.D.-Applied Chemistry List of Candidates Appread/Exempted in Entrance Test 2017-18

Sr Exam ID App. No. Full Name
Gender 

(Male/Female/Transgender)
Category (SC/ST/OBC/OBC-NC/)

PWD (Nature of 

disability)

PWD 

(Percentage)

Ward/Dependents of Defence 

Personnel
KM

Minorit

y
Sports

NC

C
NSS

Nationalit

y

Marks Scored in Online 

Exam
Net Status

NET 

Subject

NET 

Year
JRF Status

JRF 

Subject

JRF 

Year

M.Phil 

Status

1 1001800 1001877 AMIT KUMAR RAKHECHA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 56 Not Cleared Not Cleared

2 1000423 1000456 MITA DUTTA Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 54 Not Cleared Not Cleared

3 1001665 1001737 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 54 Not Cleared Not Cleared

4 1000295 1000322 SIDDHIBEN KEDIYA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 52 Not Cleared Not Cleared

5 1002299 1002333 KARTIKEY DHAR DWIVEDI Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 51 Not Cleared Not Cleared

6 1001044 1001093 AJAYRAJSINH ZALA Male General YES NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 46 Not Cleared Not Cleared

7 1002411 1002425 SHVETA RASHIKBHAI Female OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 45 Not Cleared Not Cleared

8 1000060 1000093 MANEESHA MEENA Female ST NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 44 Not Cleared Not Cleared

9 1000966 1001023 VIVEKKUMAR PRAVINBHAI MAKWANA Male SC NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 42 Not Cleared Not Cleared

10 1002097 1002164 CHANDANI MEENA Female ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 42 Not Cleared Not Cleared

11 1000039 1000069 PREETI KUSHWAHA Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 40 Not Cleared Not Cleared

12 1000312 1000345 PATRICK FERNANDES Male General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 40 Not Cleared Not Cleared

13 1001258 1001323 SURESH SAINI Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) YES NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 40 Not Cleared Not Cleared

14 1001476 1001551 BASHIR AHMAD LONE Male General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 39 Not Cleared Not Cleared

15 1000358 1000387 PUNAM SALARIA Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 38 Not Cleared Not Cleared

16 1000214 1000256 KAVYA PATEL Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 37 Not Cleared Not Cleared

17 1000541 1000593 PIYUSH KUMAR BETAL SINGH Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 36 Not Cleared Not Cleared

18 1000597 1000649 RITU SETH Female OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 36 Not Cleared Not Cleared

19 1001332 1001405 SEEMA KHER Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 36 Not Cleared Not Cleared

20 1001460 1001533 JAYESH PATEL Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 34 Not Cleared Not Cleared

21 1000329 1000357 RENU KUMARI Female General YES NO NO National Level NO NO INDIAN 33 Not Cleared Not Cleared

22 1000675 1000736 BHANDERI MEET Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 29 Not Cleared Not Cleared

23 1003030 1000690 JANNATUN ZIA Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 29 Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

24 1002365 1002390 DAVE URMI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 28 Not Cleared Not Cleared

25 1001033 1001084 NIVEDITA SARKAR Female OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 26 Not Cleared Not Cleared

26 1002415 1002430 SHAILESH SARVAIYA Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) YES NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 25 Not Cleared Not Cleared

27 1000909 ALPA DAVE Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

28 1001592 PAMBALA RAMESH Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Chemistry 2012 Not Cleared

29 1001249 SYED KABIR HUSSAIN SHAH Male General NO NO YES District Level NO YES Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared



Ph.D. Nano Sciences List of Candidates Appread/Exempted in Entrance Test 2017-18

Sr Exam ID App. No. Full Name Gender 

(Male/Femal

e/Transgende

r)

Category 

(SC/ST/OBC/OBC-

NC/)

PWD (Nature of 

disability)

PWD 

(Percentage)

Ward/Dependents 

of Defence 

Personnel

KM Minority Sports NCC NSS Nationality Marks Scored in 

Online Exam

Net Status NET 

Subject

NET 

Year

JRF Status JRF 

Subject

JRF 

Year

M.Phil 

Status

1 1000733 1000786 ANKIT NAIK Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 59 Not Cleared Not Cleared

2 1001431 1001493 SEJALBEN CHAUHAN Female OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 59 Not Cleared Not Cleared

3 1000498 1000537 KAUSTUBH SAWANT Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 58 Not Cleared Not Cleared

4 1002317 1002347 MAANVENDRA JOSHI Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 58 Not Cleared Not Cleared

5 1001485 1001562 NIDHI BHAVSAR Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 56 Not Cleared Not Cleared

6 1001956 1002037 ASHIS MODAK Male OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 56 Not Cleared Not Cleared

7 1000738 1000792 AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAV Male General NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 55 Not Cleared Not Cleared

8 1002002 1002075 GAURAV JAKHAR Male OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO District Level NO NO INDIAN 54 Not Cleared Not Cleared

9 1000451 1000490 MAKRANI IMARANKHAN JUMEKHAN 

IMARANKHAN

Male OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

10 1000673 1000735 SNEHA VASANT Female General NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

11 1000678 1000737 TULSHI SHIYANI Male General NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

12 1000890 1000937 ANUSHA GUNUKULA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

13 1001124 1001175 ANGAD SHARMA Male OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

14 1001480 1001554 MAKWANA SAROJ VALAJIBHAI VALAJIBHAI Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 52 Not Cleared Not Cleared

15 1002366 1002390 DAVE URMI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 52 Not Cleared Not Cleared

16 1000376 1000399 PRASHANT GOKLANI Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 50 Not Cleared Not Cleared

17 1001257 1001322 MONI KUMARI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 50 Not Cleared Not Cleared

18 1000215 1000256 KAVYA PATEL Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 49 Not Cleared Not Cleared

19 1000448 1000489 SHIVKUMAR PATEL Male OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 48 Not Cleared Not Cleared

20 1001516 1001582 VERMA RINI CHARNESHKUMAR Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 47 Not Cleared Not Cleared

21 1001424 1001488 KULDEEP GIRI GOSWAMI Male OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 45 Not Cleared Not Cleared

22 1002112 1002173 TANUSHREE GUPTA Female General NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 45 Not Cleared Not Cleared

23 1001234 1001290 KUSHAL BHATT Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 44 Not Cleared Not Cleared

24 1001514 1001581 SATAKSHI CHATURVEDI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 44 Not Cleared Not Cleared

25 1001340 1001412 JULI KUMARI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 43 Not Cleared Not Cleared

26 1000857 1000908 MOHD ADIL SIDDIQUE Male OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO YES University Level YES NO INDIAN 42 Not Cleared Not Cleared

27 1002145 1002211 PANKAJ SONTAKKE Male SC NO NO YES Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 42 Not Cleared Not Cleared

28 1000063 1000095 PALADUGU KRISHNADEV Male General NO NO NO University Level NO YES INDIAN 37 Not Cleared Not Cleared

29 1000381 1000404 HINABEN CHAUDHARI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 36 Not Cleared Not Cleared

30 1001064 1001109 SHASHI KUMAR Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 36 Not Cleared Not Cleared

31 1001422 1001486 SUSMITA MISHRA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 33 Not Cleared Not Cleared

32 1001890 1001960 GURUGUBELLI VASUDEVA RAO Male OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 32 Not Cleared Not Cleared

33 1002294 1002328 MONIKA KUMARI Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 29 Not Cleared Not Cleared

34 1000673 AMMAVASI IRULAN Male OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

35 1001442 ASHUTOSH DUBEY Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

36 1002050 BHANU PRATAP Male SC NO NO NO University Level NO NO Exempted Cleared ENVIRO

NMENT

AL 

SCIENCE

2017 Not Cleared

37 1001915 MAMTA PAL Female OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared LIFESCIE

NCES

2016 Not Cleared



Integrated M.Phil.-Ph.D. -Nano Sciences List of Candidates Appread/Exempted in Entrance Test 2017-18

Sr Exam ID App. No. Full Name Gender Category PWD (Nature of PWD (Percentage) Ward/Dependents of KM Minority Sports NCC NSS Nationality Marks Scored in Net Status NET Subject NET Year JRF Status JRF Subject JRF Year M.Phil Status

1 1001113 1001160 BISHNU PRASAD PARIDA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 64 Not Cleared Not Cleared

2 1001493 1001565 DIVYA BHARTI RAI Female General YES NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 62 Not Cleared Not Cleared

3 1000452 1000490

MAKRANI IMARANKHAN JUMEKHAN 

IMARANKHAN Male

OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 61 Not Cleared Not Cleared

4 1001802 1001877 AMIT KUMAR RAKHECHA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 58 Not Cleared Not Cleared

5 1000360 1000387 PUNAM SALARIA Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 56 Not Cleared Not Cleared

6 1000045 1000077 SUBHABRATA SENAPATI Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 55 Not Cleared Not Cleared

7 1001372 1001453 SRITAPA MISHRA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 54 Not Cleared Not Cleared

8 1001486 1001562 NIDHI BHAVSAR Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 54 Not Cleared Not Cleared

9 1001957 1002037 ASHIS MODAK Male OBC (Non-Creamy- NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 54 Not Cleared Not Cleared

10 1002576 1001249 SYED KABIR HUSSAIN SHAH Male General NO NO YES District Level NO YES INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

11 1001341 1001413 PADIA DIPTI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 52 Not Cleared Not Cleared

12 1002003 1002075 GAURAV JAKHAR Male OBC (Non-Creamy- NO NO NO District Level NO NO INDIAN 52 Not Cleared Not Cleared

13 1000674 1000735 SNEHA VASANT Female General NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 50 Not Cleared Not Cleared

14 1000718 1000776 VARSHA UMA ESWARAN Female General NO NO NO District Level NO NO INDIAN 50 Not Cleared Not Cleared

15 1000864 1000916 GUNJAN VYAS Female General NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 50 Not Cleared Not Cleared

16 1002099 1002164 CHANDANI MEENA Female ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 50 Not Cleared Not Cleared

17 1000420 1000453

KADIYA KAUSHAL VIRENDRAKUMAR 

VIRENDRAKUMAR Male

OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 49 Not Cleared Not Cleared

18 1000425 1000456 MITA DUTTA Female OBC (Non-Creamy- NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 49 Not Cleared Not Cleared

19 1001473 1001543 ROSHNI PATEL Female ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 49 Not Cleared Not Cleared

20 1000206 1000250 SAPTARSHI SINHA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 48 Not Cleared Not Cleared

21 1000449 1000489 SHIVKUMAR PATEL Male

OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 48 Not Cleared Not Cleared

22 1000867 1000917 MADHAVI SINGH Female General NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 48 Not Cleared Not Cleared

23 1000093 1000130 AATIF RASHID Male General NO NO YES University Level NO YES INDIAN 47 Not Cleared Not Cleared

24 1000499 1000537 KAUSTUBH SAWANT Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 47 Not Cleared Not Cleared

25 1001235 1001290 KUSHAL BHATT Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 47 Not Cleared Not Cleared

26 1000145 1000194 SATISH KUMAR MANJHI Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 46 Not Cleared Not Cleared

27 1000262 1000291 PAYALBEN MODI Female

OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 46 Not Cleared Not Cleared

28 1000377 1000399 PRASHANT GOKLANI Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 46 Not Cleared Not Cleared

29 1000543 1000593 PIYUSH KUMAR BETAL SINGH Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 46 Not Cleared Not Cleared

30 1000599 1000649 RITU SETH Female OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 46 Not Cleared Not Cleared

31 1000679 1000737 TULSHI SHIYANI Male General NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 46 Not Cleared Not Cleared

32 1001759 1001829 POOJA RANI Female

OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 46 Not Cleared Not Cleared

33 1001423 1001486 SUSMITA MISHRA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 45 Not Cleared Not Cleared

34 1002559 1000690 JANNATUN ZIA Female

OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 45 Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

35 1000382 1000404 HINABEN CHAUDHARI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 44 Not Cleared Not Cleared

36 1001481 1001554 MAKWANA SAROJ VALAJIBHAI VALAJIBHAI Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 44 Not Cleared Not Cleared

37 1000989 1001043 AVINASH KUMAR JHA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 43 Not Cleared Not Cleared

38 1000281 1000311 SHRADDHA BODARA Female General NO NO NO University Level YES NO INDIAN 42 Not Cleared Not Cleared

39 1000314 1000345 PATRICK FERNANDES Male General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 42 Not Cleared Not Cleared

40 1000639 1000686 DEEP NARAYAN Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 42 Not Cleared Not Cleared

41 1000936 1000995 KALPESH MAHLA Male ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 42 Not Cleared Not Cleared

42 1001035 1001084 NIVEDITA SARKAR Female OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 41 Not Cleared Not Cleared

43 1000395 1000431 VIKAS KUMAR Male

OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 39 Not Cleared Not Cleared

44 1001225 1001281 PANKAJ KUMAR Male

OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 39 Not Cleared Not Cleared

45 1001365 1001438 SWATI KIRODIWAL Female

OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) NO NO NO District Level NO NO INDIAN 39 Not Cleared Not Cleared

46 1001515 1001581 SATAKSHI CHATURVEDI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 39 Not Cleared Not Cleared

47 1002030 1002102 SONALI KRISHNANI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 39 Not Cleared Not Cleared

48 1002367 1002390 DAVE URMI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 39 Not Cleared Not Cleared

49 1001539 1001597 NEELU MISHRA MISHRA Female General YES NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 38 Not Cleared Not Cleared

50 1002096 1002160 KRISHNA DEKA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 38 Not Cleared Not Cleared

51 1000520 1000565 PRADIP JADHAO Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 37 Not Cleared Not Cleared

52 1000677 1000736 BHANDERI MEET Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 37 Not Cleared Not Cleared

53 1001065 1001109 SHASHI KUMAR Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 37 Not Cleared Not Cleared

54 1002073 1002134 MRIGANKA SAHARIA Male

OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 37 Not Cleared Not Cleared

55 1000020 1000052 RAJAN KUMAR MISHRA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 34 Not Cleared Not Cleared

56 1000064 1000095 PALADUGU KRISHNADEV Male General NO NO NO University Level NO YES INDIAN 33 Not Cleared Not Cleared

57 1000331 1000357 RENU KUMARI Female General YES NO NO National Level NO NO INDIAN 33 Not Cleared Not Cleared

58 1001766 1001841 ASHWATI KONAT Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 33 Not Cleared Not Cleared

59 1001593 1001664 SHAHANA BANO Female General NO NO YES University Level NO NO INDIAN 32 Not Cleared Not Cleared

60 1001891 1001960 GURUGUBELLI VASUDEVA RAO Male

OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 28 Not Cleared Not Cleared

61 1002050 BHANU PRATAP Male SC NO NO NO University Level NO NO Exempted Cleared

ENVIRONME

NTAL 

SCIENCE 2017 Not Cleared

62 1000253 SURYA DEV MISHRA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared

Life%20Scien

ces 2016 Not Cleared

63 1000891 VINAY KUMAR Male

OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) NO NO NO University Level NO YES Exempted Cleared

Environment

al Science 2017 Not Cleared



Integrated M.Phil.-Ph.D. -Life Sciences List of Candidates Appread/Exempted in Entrance Test 2017-18

Sr Exam ID App. No. Full Name

Gender 

(Male/Female/

Transgender)

Category (SC/ST/OBC/OBC-

NC/)

PWD (Nature of 

disability)

PWD 

(Percentage)

Ward/Dependents 

of Defence 

Personnel

KM Minority Sports NCC NSS Nationality
Marks Scored in 

Online Exam
Net Status NET Subject NET Year JRF Status JRF Subject JRF Year M.Phil Status

1 1001492 1001565 DIVYA BHARTI RAI Female General YES NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 66 Not Cleared Not Cleared

2 1001389 1001462 KIRTANA REDDY Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 65 Not Cleared Not Cleared

3 1001371 1001453 SRITAPA MISHRA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 58 Not Cleared Not Cleared

4 1001112 1001160 BISHNU PRASAD PARIDA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 57 Not Cleared Not Cleared

5 1000717 1000776 VARSHA UMA ESWARAN Female General NO NO NO District Level NO NO INDIAN 54 Not Cleared Not Cleared

6 1002185 1002238 ACHUTHAN RAJEEVAN Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 54 Not Cleared Not Cleared

7 1000638 1000686 DEEP NARAYAN Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

8 1002173 1002230 JEMI GANDHI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

9 1000900 1000952 ATUL KUMAR TIWARI Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 50 Not Cleared Not Cleared

10 1001083 1001123 MAKWANA NILESH Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 50 Not Cleared Not Cleared

11 1001297 1001365 UNNATI MODI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 50 Not Cleared Not Cleared

12 1000096 1000135 SIDDHI SHAH Female General NO NO YES University Level NO NO INDIAN 49 Not Cleared Not Cleared

13 1001524 1001589 RANJITKUMAR PANDYA Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 49 Not Cleared Not Cleared

14 1001498 1001568 SUSHAMA KUMARI Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 48 Not Cleared Not Cleared

15 1000842 1000881 PRANSU SRIVASTAVA Male General NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 47 Not Cleared Not Cleared

16 1000935 1000995 KALPESH MAHLA Male ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 47 Not Cleared Not Cleared

17 1001472 1001543 ROSHNI PATEL Female ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 47 Not Cleared Not Cleared

18 1000205 1000250 SAPTARSHI SINHA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 46 Not Cleared Not Cleared

19 1000983 1001041 JIGNESHKUMAR MOCHI Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 46 Not Cleared Not Cleared

20 1001367 1001447 SHRUSTI DAVE Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 45 Not Cleared Not Cleared

21 1001407 1001470 ANJALI YADAV Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 45 Not Cleared Not Cleared

22 1000144 1000194 SATISH KUMAR MANJHI Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 44 Not Cleared Not Cleared

23 1000827 1000870 JIVESH KUMAR SHAW Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 44 Not Cleared Not Cleared

24 1002600 1001896 SURABHI LATA Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 44 Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

25 1000878 1000927 KIRAN THAKUR Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 43 Not Cleared Not Cleared

26 1000261 1000291 PAYALBEN MODI Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 42 Not Cleared Not Cleared

27 1000504 1000549 SWAPNIL MAWAL Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 42 Not Cleared Not Cleared

28 1001023 1001079 YASIN SHEIKH Male General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 42 Not Cleared Not Cleared

29 1002205 1002259 JAY PRAKASH SHARMA Male ST NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 42 Not Cleared Not Cleared

30 1000854 1000904 SHWETA TRIPATHI Female General YES NO NO District Level NO NO INDIAN 41 Not Cleared Not Cleared

31 1001538 1001597 NEELU MISHRA MISHRA Female General YES NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 41 Not Cleared Not Cleared

32 1002156 1002218 JATAV RINKI Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 41 Not Cleared Not Cleared

33 1000413 1000449 DEEPTI . Female OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 40 Not Cleared Not Cleared

34 1000863 1000916 GUNJAN VYAS Female General NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 40 Not Cleared Not Cleared

35 1002407 1002423 RINKAL GOHIL Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 40 Not Cleared Not Cleared

36 1000544 1000596 TANVI PATEL Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 39 Not Cleared Not Cleared

37 1000293 1000320 BABY KUMARI Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) YES NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 38 Not Cleared Not Cleared

38 1000988 1001043 AVINASH KUMAR JHA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 38 Not Cleared Not Cleared

39 1001224 1001281 PANKAJ KUMAR Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 38 Not Cleared Not Cleared

40 1000092 1000130 AATIF RASHID Male General NO NO YES University Level NO YES INDIAN 37 Not Cleared Not Cleared

41 1001296 1001364 HASANALI PATEL Male General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 37 Not Cleared Not Cleared

42 1001364 1001438 SWATI KIRODIWAL Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO District Level NO NO INDIAN 37 Not Cleared Not Cleared

43 1001643 1001721 ABHISIKTA SARKAR Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 37 Not Cleared Not Cleared

44 1002195 1002245 NEETHU JOHNY Female General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 37 Not Cleared Not Cleared

45 1002193 1002244 BIPIN KUMAR TRIVEDI Male General YES NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 36 Not Cleared Not Cleared

46 1000019 1000052 RAJAN KUMAR MISHRA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 35 Not Cleared Not Cleared

47 1002029 1002102 SONALI KRISHNANI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 35 Not Cleared Not Cleared

48 1002267 1002308 BILAL AHMAD Male General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 35 Not Cleared Not Cleared

49 1000394 1000431 VIKAS KUMAR Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 34 Not Cleared Not Cleared

50 1001048 1001094 BABY KUMARI Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 34 Not Cleared Not Cleared

51 1002362 1002387 RAJ KUMAR KHALKO Male ST NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 34 Not Cleared Not Cleared

52 1000866 1000917 MADHAVI SINGH Female General NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 33 Not Cleared Not Cleared

53 1001765 1001841 ASHWATI KONAT Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 33 Not Cleared Not Cleared

54 1001285 1001350 YOGESH KUMAR Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 32 Not Cleared Not Cleared

55 1000347 1000370 NEHA CHAUDHARI Female ST NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 31 Not Cleared Not Cleared

56 1001804 1001878 USHIR TRIVEDI Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 30 Not Cleared Not Cleared

57 1001117 1001163 MUHAMMED FASIL Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO YES University Level NO NO INDIAN 28 Not Cleared Not Cleared

58 1002177 BHAIRO PRASAD AHIRVAR Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared

Environment

al science 2017 Not Cleared

59 1001207 DRASHTI PARMAR Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO State Level NO NO Exempted Cleared

Forensic 

Science 2016 Not Cleared

60 1000987 KHUSHBU AVTANI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Life Science 2016 Not Cleared

61 1001190 NISHA NISHA Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared

LIFE 

SCIENCES 2015 Cleared

LIFE 

SCIENCES 2016

62 1001129 PRADEEP KUMAR RAJPUT Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) YES NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared

LIFE 

SCIENCES 2015 Not Cleared

63 1000060 RAGHUBHAI SOLANKI Male SC NO NO NO University Level NO NO Exempted Cleared LIFE SCIENCE 2016 Not Cleared

64 1001626 SHWETA RAJ Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO University Level NO NO Exempted Cleared life science 2016 Not Cleared

65 1000253 SURYA DEV MISHRA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared

Life%20Scien

ces 2016 Not Cleared

66 1002380 VIKKI MOURYA Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared

LIFE 

SCIENCES 2016 Not Cleared



Integrated M.Phil.-Ph.D. -Environment and Sustainable Development List of Candidates Appread/Exempted in Entrance Test 2017-18

Sr Exam ID App. No. Full Name Gender 

(Male/Female/T

ransgender)

Category (SC/ST/OBC/OBC-

NC/)

PWD (Nature 

of disability)

PWD 

(Percentage)

Ward/Dependents 

of Defence 

Personnel

KM Minority Sports NCC NSS Nationality Marks Scored 

in Online Exam

Net Status NET Subject NET Year JRF Status JRF Subject JRF Year M.Phil Status

1 1000885 1000934 RAJESWARI NAMAGIRI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 71 Not Cleared Not Cleared

2 1000298 1000323 KASHIFA IQBAL Female General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 70 Not Cleared Not Cleared

3 1000869 1000921 RAYEES AHMAD GANAI Male General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 70 Not Cleared Not Cleared

4 1000637 1000686 DEEP NARAYAN Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 69 Not Cleared Not Cleared

5 1000074 1000103 AMIT RANJAN KUMAR Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 68 Not Cleared Not Cleared

6 1000353 1000379 ASHITA RAI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 68 Not Cleared Not Cleared

7 1002088 1002152 GREGORY GEORGE Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 68 Not Cleared Not Cleared

8 1001348 1001416 RANI MAURYA Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) YES NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 67 Not Cleared Not Cleared

9 1001284 1001343 DEEPESH GOYAL Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 65 Not Cleared Not Cleared

10 1002557 1000673 AMMAVASI IRULAN Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 65 Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

11 1001111 1001160 BISHNU PRASAD PARIDA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 64 Not Cleared Not Cleared

12 1002137 1002202 WAKEEL AHMAD GANIE Male General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 64 Not Cleared Not Cleared

13 1001109 1001157 VAISHALI SINGH Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 63 Not Cleared Not Cleared

14 1001370 1001453 SRITAPA MISHRA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 63 Not Cleared Not Cleared

15 1002184 1002238 ACHUTHAN RAJEEVAN Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 63 Not Cleared Not Cleared

16 1002401 1002413 SUGAM . Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 63 Not Cleared Not Cleared

17 1001125 1001178 ANKITA KUMARI Female OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 62 Not Cleared Not Cleared

18 1001388 1001462 KIRTANA REDDY Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 62 Not Cleared Not Cleared

19 1001756 1001823 SRUTISUDHA MOHANTY Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 62 Not Cleared Not Cleared

20 1002111 1002173 TANUSHREE GUPTA Female General NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 62 Not Cleared Not Cleared

21 1002266 1002308 BILAL AHMAD Male General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 62 Not Cleared Not Cleared

22 1002580 1001421 SARVESH KUMAR PANDEY Male General NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 62 Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

23 1000121 1000168 RASHMI RANJAN Female General NO NO NO State Level NO NO INDIAN 61 Not Cleared Not Cleared

24 1000278 1000307 NEHA JAISWAL Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 61 Not Cleared Not Cleared

25 1000695 1000752 AJAY THAKUR Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 61 Not Cleared Not Cleared

26 1000793 1000838 RICHA MADAN Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 61 Not Cleared Not Cleared

27 1001094 1001141 JITENDRA KUMAR Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO University Level NO YES INDIAN 60 Not Cleared Not Cleared

28 1002251 1002297 SWATI KUMARI Female General NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 60 Not Cleared Not Cleared

29 1000181 1000229 GYAN DEEP SHARMA Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 59 Not Cleared Not Cleared

30 1000856 1000908 MOHD ADIL SIDDIQUE Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO YES University Level YES NO INDIAN 59 Not Cleared Not Cleared

31 1002417 1002431 RAJANI KANT VERMA Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 59 Not Cleared Not Cleared

32 1000149 1000205 JAHANGEER QUADAR Male General VISUAL 45 NO NO YES District Level NO NO INDIAN 58 Not Cleared Not Cleared

33 1001799 1001875 KEWAL SINGH Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 58 Not Cleared Not Cleared

34 1002348 1002373 NISHA YADAV Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 58 Not Cleared Not Cleared

35 1000220 1000262 AYUSHI KURIAN Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 57 Not Cleared Not Cleared

36 1000971 1001031 ARVIND KUMAR Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 57 Not Cleared Not Cleared

37 1001009 1001060 CHHAVI CHHAVI Transgender General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 57 Not Cleared Not Cleared

38 1001491 1001565 DIVYA BHARTI RAI Female General YES NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 57 Not Cleared Not Cleared

39 1001591 1001664 SHAHANA BANO Female General NO NO YES University Level NO NO INDIAN 57 Not Cleared Not Cleared

40 1000450 1000490 MAKRANI IMARANKHAN 

JUMEKHAN IMARANKHAN

Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 56 Not Cleared Not Cleared

41 1000672 1000735 SNEHA VASANT Female General NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 56 Not Cleared Not Cleared

42 1000865 1000917 MADHAVI SINGH Female General NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 56 Not Cleared Not Cleared

43 1001047 1001094 BABY KUMARI Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 56 Not Cleared Not Cleared

44 1001540 1001601 ANISH KUMAR SINGH Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 56 Not Cleared Not Cleared

45 1001757 1001826 RAJASHREE NAIK Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 56 Not Cleared Not Cleared

46 1002202 1002255 TARUN KUMAR AHIRWAR Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 56 Not Cleared Not Cleared

47 1001471 1001543 ROSHNI PATEL Female ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 55 Not Cleared Not Cleared

48 1001497 1001568 SUSHAMA KUMARI Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 55 Not Cleared Not Cleared

49 1002284 1002321 MD.NISHAT ALAM Male General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 55 Not Cleared Not Cleared

50 1000521 1000568 JYOTI . Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 54 Not Cleared Not Cleared

51 1001682 1001746 SRUSHTI SHAH Female General NO NO NO District Level NO NO INDIAN 54 Not Cleared Not Cleared

52 1002026 1002095 RAHUL SHARMA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 54 Not Cleared Not Cleared

53 1001126 1001179 PARESHKUMAR GHANASYAMBHAI 

MORADEEYA

Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

54 1001261 1001326 PRIYA AGRAWAL Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

55 1001283 1001342 KAVYA OZA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

56 1001305 1001371 ABHISHEK TOMAR Male General NO NO NO State Level NO NO INDIAN 52 Not Cleared Not Cleared

57 1000143 1000194 SATISH KUMAR MANJHI Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 51 Not Cleared Not Cleared

58 1000375 1000399 PRASHANT GOKLANI Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 51 Not Cleared Not Cleared

59 1002192 1002244 BIPIN KUMAR TRIVEDI Male General YES NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 51 Not Cleared Not Cleared

60 1002379 1002400 MEET PANDEY Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 51 Not Cleared Not Cleared

61 1000503 1000549 SWAPNIL MAWAL Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 50 Not Cleared Not Cleared

62 1001269 1001330 GHULAM MUSTAFA Male General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 50 Not Cleared Not Cleared

63 1001523 1001589 RANJITKUMAR PANDYA Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 50 Not Cleared Not Cleared

64 1002139 1002205 ADITYA SHARMA Male General NO NO NO District Level NO NO INDIAN 50 Not Cleared Not Cleared

65 1000862 1000916 GUNJAN VYAS Female General NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 49 Not Cleared Not Cleared

66 1000393 1000431 VIKAS KUMAR Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 48 Not Cleared Not Cleared

67 1000610 1000661 KHATRI JYOTI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 48 Not Cleared Not Cleared

68 1000956 1001017 HIMANSHU KAUSHIK Male General NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 48 Not Cleared Not Cleared

69 1001700 1001760 SHOBHA RAKHECHA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 48 Not Cleared Not Cleared

70 1002537 1000341 MUSHTAQ GANIE Male General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 48 Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

71 1000987 1001043 AVINASH KUMAR JHA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 47 Not Cleared Not Cleared

72 1002183 1002237 SAIFUDDIN AHMAD Male General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 47 Not Cleared Not Cleared

73 1002337 1002359 VERSHA PANDEY Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 47 Not Cleared Not Cleared

74 1001567 1001645 ANU SINGH Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 46 Not Cleared Not Cleared

75 1000346 1000370 NEHA CHAUDHARI Female ST NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 45 Not Cleared Not Cleared

76 1000412 1000449 DEEPTI . Female OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 45 Not Cleared Not Cleared

77 1000518 1000565 PRADIP JADHAO Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 45 Not Cleared Not Cleared

78 1001363 1001438 SWATI KIRODIWAL Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO District Level NO NO INDIAN 45 Not Cleared Not Cleared

79 1001381 1001458 SUVARNA PRIYA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 45 Not Cleared Not Cleared

80 1002293 1002328 MONIKA KUMARI Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 45 Not Cleared Not Cleared

81 1000075 1000104 JYOTI MEHTA Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 44 Not Cleared Not Cleared

82 1001437 1001501 JOSHI RUTU RAJIVKUMAR Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 44 Not Cleared Not Cleared

83 1001742 1001799 SANJAY KUMAR Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 44 Not Cleared Not Cleared

84 1002204 1002259 JAY PRAKASH SHARMA Male ST NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 44 Not Cleared Not Cleared

85 1000036 1000065 ARUN SHARMA Male General NO NO NO State Level NO NO INDIAN 42 Not Cleared Not Cleared

86 1001803 1001878 USHIR TRIVEDI Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 42 Not Cleared Not Cleared

87 1000260 1000291 PAYALBEN MODI Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 41 Not Cleared Not Cleared



88 1000327 1000354 SHUBHAM YADAV Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 41 Not Cleared Not Cleared

89 1001116 1001163 MUHAMMED FASIL Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO YES University Level NO NO INDIAN 41 Not Cleared Not Cleared

90 1001339 1001412 JULI KUMARI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 41 Not Cleared Not Cleared

91 1002203 1002256 SHWETA TOMAR Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 40 Not Cleared Not Cleared

92 1002421 1002433 PRIYANKA KUNWAR RAO Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) Loss Or 

Deformity Of 

Limbs

10 NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 39 Not Cleared Not Cleared

93 1000809 1000849 KHUSHBU KUMARI Female General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 38 Not Cleared Not Cleared

94 1001955 1002037 ASHIS MODAK Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 38 Not Cleared Not Cleared

95 1001223 1001281 PANKAJ KUMAR Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 37 Not Cleared Not Cleared

96 1001463 1001537 RINKY KUMARI Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 37 Not Cleared Not Cleared

97 1000053 1000087 SUMIT KUMAR Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 36 Not Cleared Not Cleared

98 1001114 1001161 MAINOWSHRI DAIMARI Female ST NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 35 Not Cleared Not Cleared

99 1000648 1000700 RAJESH KUMAR DAS Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 34 Not Cleared Not Cleared

100 1001102 1001152 PUSPA RABHA Female ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 34 Not Cleared Not Cleared

101 1000380 1000404 HINABEN CHAUDHARI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 33 Not Cleared Not Cleared

102 1000419 1000453 KADIYA KAUSHAL 

VIRENDRAKUMAR 

VIRENDRAKUMAR

Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 32 Not Cleared Not Cleared

103 1002038 1002106 PRIYA RAWAT Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 32 Not Cleared Not Cleared

104 1001990 1002065 SANGITABAHEN HARILAL GAMIT Female ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 27 Not Cleared Not Cleared

105 1002153 1002217 RAJ KUMAR Male SC NO NO NO District Level NO NO INDIAN 24 Not Cleared Not Cleared

106 1002177 BHAIRO PRASAD AHIRVAR Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Environment

al science

2017 Not Cleared

107 1002050 BHANU PRATAP Male SC NO NO NO University Level NO NO Exempted Cleared ENVIRONME

NTAL 

SCIENCE

2017 Not Cleared

108 1001768 DAMAYANTI SAINI Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES Exempted Cleared Geography 2017 Not Cleared

109 1001629 MANISH KUMAR Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO University Level NO NO Exempted Cleared ENVIRONME

NTAL 

SCIENCE

2015 Not Cleared

110 1001502 NISHA KUMARI Female OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared ENVIRONME

NTAL 

SCIENCE

2016 Not Cleared

111 1001950 RAHUL RAJAK Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared POPULATION 

STUDIES

2016 Not Cleared Cleared

112 1002440 RAJIT GUPTA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES Exempted Not Cleared Cleared ENVIRONME

NTAL 

SCIENCES

2017

113 1002011 SHALU RAWAT Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared ENVIRONME

NTAL 

SCIENCE

2017 Not Cleared

114 1000253 SURYA DEV MISHRA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Life%20Scien

ces

2016 Not Cleared

115 1002141 SWETA CHOUBEY Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Environment

al Science

2017 Cleared Environment

al Science

2017

116 1000891 VINAY KUMAR Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO University Level NO YES Exempted Cleared Environment

al Science

2017 Not Cleared



Integrated M.Phil.-Ph.D. -Economics List of Candidates Appread/Exempted in Entrance Test 2017-18

Sr Roll No. App. No. Full Name
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1 1000250 1000285 NAVNEET KAUR NIJJAR Female General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 62 Not Cleared Not Cleared

2 1000098 1000139 ANSHU VERMA Male SC NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 59 Not Cleared Not Cleared

3 1002093 1002158 MAUSUMI MOHANTY Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 56 Not Cleared Not Cleared

4 1001517 1001584 KRITI KHURANA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 55 Not Cleared Not Cleared

5 1001958 1002038 TAHIR NAZIR Male General NO NO YES Not Participated YES YES INDIAN 54 Not Cleared Not Cleared

6 1002021 1002086 RAJESH BHUE Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

7 1002070 1002130 RAVINDER MANDLA Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

8 1002102 1002166 ANUJ DWIVEDI Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

9 1000051 1000084 JEETENDAR KUMAR Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 52 Not Cleared Not Cleared

10 1000210 1000252 CHIRAG RAMDEVPUTRA Male General YES NO NO University Level YES NO INDIAN 52 Not Cleared Not Cleared

11 1001934 1002020 NAYAN PRIYA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 52 Not Cleared Not Cleared

12 1001597 1001670 MURARI BEHERA Male OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 51 Not Cleared Not Cleared

13 1001240 1001296 BAIJAYANTI ROUT Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 50 Not Cleared Not Cleared

14 1000662 1000715 PAPPU LAL SHAH Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 49 Not Cleared Not Cleared

15 1002084 1002149 MOUSUMI DAS Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 49 Not Cleared Not Cleared

16 1002577 1001319 PRIYANKA RAJPUT Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 49 Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

17 1000289 1000314 MEGHRAJ KHINCHI Male SC NO NO NO District Level NO NO INDIAN 48 Not Cleared Not Cleared

18 1000485 1000527 NIMIT THAKER Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 47 Not Cleared Not Cleared

19 1000441 1000481 JAYESH SOLANKI Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 46 Not Cleared Not Cleared

20 1002545 1000506 DATTATRAY GAIKWAD Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 46 Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

21 1000240 1000275 PRIYANKA RAJPUT Female General ORTHOPEDICALLY 60 NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 45 Not Cleared Not Cleared

22 1001351 1001424 ALOK KUMAR SINGH Male General NO NO NO National Level NO YES INDIAN 45 Not Cleared Not Cleared

23 1001767 1001844 PRIYANKA SINGH Female SC NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 44 Not Cleared Not Cleared

24 1002261 1002305 SUNDARLAL SHARMA Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 43 Not Cleared Not Cleared

25 1001935 1002021 SAUMYA SINGH Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 42 Not Cleared Not Cleared

26 1000188 1000234 PREM KUMAR Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 41 Not Cleared Not Cleared

27 1001464 1001537 RINKY KUMARI Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 40 Not Cleared Not Cleared

28 1001488 1001563 DEEPAK RAJPUT Male General NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 40 Not Cleared Not Cleared

29 1002290 1002324 MRUTYUNJAYA SAHOO Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 40 Not Cleared Not Cleared

30 1000037 1000065 ARUN SHARMA Male General NO NO NO State Level NO NO INDIAN 39 Not Cleared Not Cleared

31 1000142 1000193 SARAT MAJHI Male ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 39 Not Cleared Not Cleared

32 1000351 1000373 RANJAN YADAV Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 39 Not Cleared Not Cleared

33 1000470 1000514 HARDIK SHAH Male General VH 40 NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 39 Not Cleared Not Cleared

34 1000080 1000109 MADHU YADAV Female General YES NO NO University Level YES NO INDIAN 38 Not Cleared Not Cleared

35 1000390 1000427 DEEPJYOTI DAS Male General YES NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 38 Not Cleared Not Cleared

36 1000729 1000783 SHARAD SHINDE Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 38 Not Cleared Not Cleared

37 1001177 1001236 ANJAY SONKAR Male SC NO NO NO State Level NO NO INDIAN 38 Not Cleared Not Cleared

38 1001760 1001835 POOJA POOJA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 38 Not Cleared Not Cleared

39 1001884 1001954 POOJABEN HARGOVINDLAL MODI Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 38 Not Cleared Not Cleared

40 1000649 1000700 RAJESH KUMAR DAS Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 37 Not Cleared Not Cleared

41 1001011 1001064 KEYUR PANCHAL Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 37 Not Cleared Not Cleared

42 1001115 1001161 MAINOWSHRI DAIMARI Female ST NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 36 Not Cleared Not Cleared

43 1001290 1001360 BADAL RATHORE Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 36 Not Cleared Not Cleared

44 1001561 1001637 MANOJ KUMAR KAJLA Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO University Level NO YES INDIAN 36 Not Cleared Not Cleared

45 1000946 1001002 DHANKE ASHISH,RAJENDRA RAJENDRA Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 35 Not Cleared Not Cleared

46 1001022 1001075 AMIT YADAV Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO University Level YES YES INDIAN 35 Not Cleared Not Cleared

47 1001162 1001216 VINOD SONYABHAI Male ST NO NO NO University Level NO YES INDIAN 34 Not Cleared Not Cleared

48 1001596 1001669 MEHRAJ UD DIN MIR Male General NO NO YES Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 34 Not Cleared Not Cleared

49 1002341 1002364 RAHUL KUMAR TRIPATHI Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 34 Not Cleared Not Cleared

50 1001797 1001870 RAJESH MALVI Male ST NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 33 Not Cleared Not Cleared

51 1002050 1002114 KRISHAN KUMAR Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 33 Not Cleared Not Cleared

52 1000138 1000187 PRASANJAY SALVE Male SC NO NO YES Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 32 Not Cleared Not Cleared

53 1000965 1001022 RAVAL DHARMESHKUMAR GOVINDLAL Male General NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 31 Not Cleared Not Cleared

54 1001184 1001241 DARSHAN PATIL Male General Orthopedic 45 NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 31 Not Cleared Not Cleared

55 1000031 1000061 CHHOTE LAL YADAV Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 29 Not Cleared Not Cleared

56 1001103 1001152 PUSPA RABHA Female ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 29 Not Cleared Not Cleared

57 1002225 1002276 NUTAN SINGH Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 29 Not Cleared Not Cleared

58 1002555 1000614 MANOJ KUMAR Male SC NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 29 Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

59 1001991 1002065 SANGITABAHEN HARILAL GAMIT Female ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 28 Not Cleared Not Cleared

60 1002588 1001630 SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 28 Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

61 1002604 1002007 POONAMBEN PATEL Female General Low Vision 40 NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 28 Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

62 1000066 1000096 TAYADE SARALA Female SC YES NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 27 Not Cleared Not Cleared

63 1000326 1000353 AMBIKA RASAD MISHRA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 27 Not Cleared Not Cleared

64 1001939 1002023 ALOK ROY Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 27 Not Cleared Not Cleared

65 1000781 1000831 MATTHEW DEBBARMA Male ST YES NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 26 Not Cleared Not Cleared

66 1001637 1001716 MAKWANA ANILKUMAR PREMJIBHAI Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 25 Not Cleared Not Cleared

67 1000444 1000482 NAVEEN KUMAR Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 22 Not Cleared Not Cleared

68 1002353 1002379 SONU KUMAR Male SC YES NO NO University Level YES NO INDIAN 22 Not Cleared Not Cleared

69 1001681 ABHISHEK - Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared

Econom

ics 2012 Not Cleared

70 1002019 BAPPI SWARGIARY Male ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared

ECONO

MICS 2016 Cleared

ECONO

MICS 2016

71 1001254 BARKHA NA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES Exempted Cleared

econom

ics 2017 Not Cleared

72 1001837 CHANDRA MOHAN PATEL Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared

ECONO

MICS 2017 Not Cleared

73 1000040 MAULIK BHATT Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared

Manage

ment 2016 Not Cleared

74 1000438 MOHAN MOHAN Male ST NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO Exempted Cleared

POLITIC

AL 

SCIENCE 2015 Not Cleared

75 1001499 NISHA MOAR Female General YES NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared

Comme

rce 2016 Not Cleared

76 1001578 SANJEEV KUMAR Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared

Econom

ics 2006 Cleared

Econom

ics 2006

77 1001585 SANJU GAJRA Female General NO NO NO National Level NO NO Exempted Cleared

Econom

ics 2016 Cleared

Econom

ics 2016

78 1001215 SHAN MOHAMMAD Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared

ECONO

MICS 2017 Not Cleared
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1 1000101 1000142 CHANDRAMA SWAIN Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 72 Not Cleared Not Cleared

2 1001738 1001794 PRATIK KUTE Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 72 Not Cleared Not Cleared

3 1000753 1000808 ANAGHA E Female OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 61 Not Cleared Not Cleared

4 1000111 1000154 VIVEKCHANDRA JHA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 60 Not Cleared Not Cleared

5 1000735 1000787 RASHI KOTAK Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 60 Not Cleared Not Cleared

6 1000509 1000554 PRATIM DAS Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 59 Not Cleared Not Cleared

7 1002167 1002226 KIRAN JHA Female OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 55 Not Cleared Not Cleared

8 1001179 1001237 SHIVENDRA TIWARI Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

9 1001355 1001429 VISHAKH KRISHNAN VALIATHAN Male General NO NO NO District Level NO NO INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

10 1001560 1001636 GAUTAMBHAI VEGDA Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 53 Not Cleared Not Cleared

11 1001996 1002070 AFROJ BANO Female General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 52 Not Cleared Not Cleared

12 1000855 1000905 WASEEM HUSSAIN RATHER Male General YES NO YES District Level NO NO INDIAN 51 Not Cleared Not Cleared

13 1001118 1001163 MUHAMMED FASIL Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO YES University Level NO NO INDIAN 51 Not Cleared Not Cleared

14 1001815 1001889 SAMARUDDHI GOLE Female General NO NO NO University Level NO YES INDIAN 51 Not Cleared Not Cleared

15 1001914 1001988 PRIYANKA BHATIA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 51 Not Cleared Not Cleared

16 1002142 1002209 APARNA TRIPATHI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 51 Not Cleared Not Cleared

17 1000038 1000065 ARUN SHARMA Male General NO NO NO State Level NO NO INDIAN 50 Not Cleared Not Cleared

18 1000084 1000115 GAUTAM PATHAK Male General NO NO NO University Level YES NO INDIAN 50 Not Cleared Not Cleared

19 1000501 1000542 BIJAYALAXMI DHANI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 49 Not Cleared Not Cleared

20 1000384 1000407 SHRIDEVI VYAS Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 48 Not Cleared Not Cleared

21 1000469 1000512 RAJESH KUMAR Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 48 Not Cleared Not Cleared

22 1000392 1000429 MAYURKUMAR BALDEVBHAI Male SC NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 47 Not Cleared Not Cleared

23 1000251 1000285 NAVNEET KAUR NIJJAR Female General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 46 Not Cleared Not Cleared

24 1000311 1000344 VIJAYALAKSHMI C. S Female OBC NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 46 Not Cleared Not Cleared

25 1002209 1002264 KRISHNA CHATUR SOW MONDAL Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 46 Not Cleared Not Cleared

26 1002356 1002382 SUPTHITA PAL Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 46 Not Cleared Not Cleared

27 1000032 1000061 CHHOTE LAL YADAV Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 45 Not Cleared Not Cleared

28 1000763 1000816 PRIYANKA DUTTA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 45 Not Cleared Not Cleared

29 1002546 1000506 DATTATRAY GAIKWAD Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 43 Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

30 1000052 1000084 JEETENDAR KUMAR Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 42 Not Cleared Not Cleared

31 1000442 1000481 JAYESH SOLANKI Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 41 Not Cleared Not Cleared

32 1000908 1000959 ANU BHARTI Female OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 41 Not Cleared Not Cleared

33 1002291 1002324 MRUTYUNJAYA SAHOO Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 41 Not Cleared Not Cleared

34 1002611 1002316 LOVELY TYAGI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 41 Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

35 1000146 1000195 PATEL AKASH SURESHCHANDRA Male General NO NO NO University Level YES NO INDIAN 40 Not Cleared Not Cleared

36 1001798 1001870 RAJESH MALVI Male ST NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 40 Not Cleared Not Cleared

37 1002262 1002305 SUNDARLAL SHARMA Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 39 Not Cleared Not Cleared

38 1000328 1000354 SHUBHAM YADAV Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 38 Not Cleared Not Cleared

39 1001291 1001360 BADAL RATHORE Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 38 Not Cleared Not Cleared

40 1001442 1001507 CHANDRA BHAN Male OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 37 Not Cleared Not Cleared

41 1002533 1000261 KALPANA SHUKLA Female General NO NO NO University Level NO YES INDIAN 37 Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

42 1001104 1001152 PUSPA RABHA Female ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 36 Not Cleared Not Cleared

43 1001753 1001809 RAJ KUMAR Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 36 Not Cleared Not Cleared

44 1001236 1001291 SHWETA JANI Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 35 Not Cleared Not Cleared

45 1000619 1000668 GAURANG BHATIYA Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 34 Not Cleared Not Cleared

46 1001855 1001921 PAYAL PATTA Female ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 34 Not Cleared Not Cleared

47 1000081 1000109 MADHU YADAV Female General YES NO NO University Level YES NO INDIAN 33 Not Cleared Not Cleared

48 1001163 1001216 VINOD SONYABHAI Male ST NO NO NO University Level NO YES INDIAN 33 Not Cleared Not Cleared

49 1001178 1001236 ANJAY SONKAR Male SC NO NO NO State Level NO NO INDIAN 33 Not Cleared Not Cleared

50 1001822 1001901 ANKITA CHATTERJEE Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 33 Not Cleared Not Cleared

51 1000067 1000096 TAYADE SARALA Female SC YES NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 32 Not Cleared Not Cleared

52 1001453 1001523 JYOTI SINGH Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 32 Not Cleared Not Cleared

53 1001465 1001537 RINKY KUMARI Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 32 Not Cleared Not Cleared

54 1000234 1000271 SITU KUMARI Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 31 Not Cleared Not Cleared

55 1000644 1000698 N SHILAJAKUMARI Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 31 Not Cleared Not Cleared

56 1000700 1000758 BAMNIYA ALKESH Male ST NO NO NO District Level NO NO INDIAN 31 Not Cleared Not Cleared

57 1000947 1001002 DHANKE ASHISH,RAJENDRA RAJENDRA Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 31 Not Cleared Not Cleared

58 1001992 1002065 SANGITABAHEN HARILAL GAMIT Female ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 29 Not Cleared Not Cleared

59 1002155 1002217 RAJ KUMAR Male SC NO NO NO District Level NO NO INDIAN 29 Not Cleared Not Cleared

60 1002354 1002379 SONU KUMAR Male SC YES NO NO University Level YES NO INDIAN 29 Not Cleared Not Cleared

61 1000782 1000831 MATTHEW DEBBARMA Male ST YES NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 28 Not Cleared Not Cleared

62 1002001 1002073 GAJIYA PRIYANKA Female OBC (Non-Creamy-Layer) NO NO NO District Level YES NO INDIAN 27 Not Cleared Not Cleared

63 1001638 1001716 MAKWANA ANILKUMAR PREMJIBHAI Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 24 Not Cleared Not Cleared

64 1001871 1001937 NOORUL HODA Male OBC NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 24 Not Cleared Not Cleared

65 1001954 1002036 JASMINE KAUR KHER Female General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 24 Not Cleared Not Cleared

66 1000553 ABHILASHA LAKHAWAT Female

OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES Exempted Cleared

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 2016 Cleared

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 2016

67 1000944 AFSAL K Male

OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared

POPULATIO

N STUDIES 2017 Cleared

POPULATIO

N STUDIES 2017

68 1001665 AKSHAY KUMAR Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES Exempted Cleared Geography 2011 Not Cleared

69 1001162 ALKA TONPE Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 2015 Cleared

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 2015

70 1001377 ANUPAM MUKHERJEE Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared GEOGRAPHY 2017 Not Cleared Cleared

71 1002177 BHAIRO PRASAD AHIRVAR Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared

Environment

al science 2017 Not Cleared

72 1001073 JITHU T.V. Female OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared

WOMEN'S 

STUDIES 2015 Not Cleared

73 1001539 MOHAMMED SALIH Male

OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) NO NO YES Not Participated NO YES Exempted Cleared SOCIOLOGY 2016 Cleared SOCIOLOGY 2016

74 1000438 MOHAN MOHAN Male ST NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO Exempted Cleared

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 2015 Not Cleared

75 1001499 NISHA MOAR Female General YES NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Commerce 2016 Not Cleared

76 1001436 PRABHAT KUMAR Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared Chinese 2011 Cleared Chinese 2011

77 1000572 RAHUL KUMAR Male

OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared ENGLISH 2015 Not Cleared

78 1001950 RAHUL RAJAK Male SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared

POPULATIO

N STUDIES 2016 Not Cleared Cleared

79 1000147 RAMESH KUMAR Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO Exempted Cleared

mass 

communicati

on and 

journalism 2014 Not Cleared

80 1001168 RANJIT SWAIN Male

OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) YES NO NO University Level NO YES Exempted Cleared ENGLISH 2017 Not Cleared
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1 1001045 1001093 AJAYRAJSINH ZALA Male General YES NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 64 Not Cleared Not Cleared

2 1000424 1000456 MITA DUTTA Female OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 61 Not Cleared Not Cleared

3 1001801 1001877 AMIT KUMAR RAKHECHA Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO YES INDIAN 61 Not Cleared Not Cleared

4 1002575 1001249 SYED KABIR HUSSAIN SHAH Male General NO NO YES District Level NO YES INDIAN 60 Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

5 1001666 1001737 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV Male OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated YES NO INDIAN 59 Not Cleared Not Cleared

6 1002098 1002164 CHANDANI MEENA Female ST NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 59 Not Cleared Not Cleared

7 1000542 1000593 PIYUSH KUMAR BETAL SINGH Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 58 Not Cleared Not Cleared

8 1000040 1000069 PREETI KUSHWAHA Female OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 54 Not Cleared Not Cleared

9 1000359 1000387 PUNAM SALARIA Female SC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 52 Not Cleared Not Cleared

10 1000879 1000928 MAHENDRA MOHAN Male OBC NO NO NO Not Participated YES YES INDIAN 52 Not Cleared Not Cleared

11 1000296 1000322 SIDDHIBEN KEDIYA Female General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 51 Not Cleared Not Cleared

12 1000313 1000345 PATRICK FERNANDES Male General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 50 Not Cleared Not Cleared

13 1001477 1001551 BASHIR AHMAD LONE Male General NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 49 Not Cleared Not Cleared

14 1001646 1001723 SOUVIK BAGCHI Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 47 Not Cleared Not Cleared

15 1002558 1000690 JANNATUN ZIA Female OBC (Non-Creamy-

Layer) 

NO NO YES Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 46 Not Cleared Not Cleared Cleared

16 1000598 1000649 RITU SETH Female OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 42 Not Cleared Not Cleared

17 1002412 1002425 SHVETA RASHIKBHAI Female OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 42 Not Cleared Not Cleared

18 1000519 1000565 PRADIP JADHAO Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 41 Not Cleared Not Cleared

19 1000330 1000357 RENU KUMARI Female General YES NO NO National Level NO NO INDIAN 40 Not Cleared Not Cleared

20 1001034 1001084 NIVEDITA SARKAR Female OBC NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 35 Not Cleared Not Cleared

21 1001461 1001533 JAYESH PATEL Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 35 Not Cleared Not Cleared

22 1000061 1000093 MANEESHA MEENA Female ST NO NO NO University Level NO NO INDIAN 31 Not Cleared Not Cleared

23 1000676 1000736 BHANDERI MEET Male General NO NO NO Not Participated NO NO INDIAN 27 Not Cleared Not Cleared

24 1001592 1001664 SHAHANA BANO Female General NO NO YES University Level NO NO INDIAN 26 Not Cleared Not Cleared


